
C E L E B R A T I O N S  C A T E R I N G

 celebrations

CATERING
Full Tray

Serves 15-20

Half Tray
Serves 10-12

Entrée Selections

Baked Herb Roasted Chicken                       

Herbed Chicken Breast                              

Pesto Grilled Chicken                               

Chicken Tenders                                           

Mojo Pulled Pork                                          

Grilled Salmon                                             

Vegetarian Burgers                                       

Steak and Mushroom Pasta                      

Chicken Alfredo Pasta                                  

40/75

40/75

40/75

30/55

45/80

70/130

35/60

62/115

40/75

Vegetables, Salads, and Sides

Roasted Salted Fingerling Potatoes                   

Country Thyme Rice                        

Corn on the Cob                            

Roasted Root Vegetables                                     

Roasted Glazed Carrots                  

Grilled Asparagus                                             

Roasted Brussels Sprouts                                     

Steamed Broccoli                      

Caprese Salad

Cucumber Tomato Salad                     

16/30

20/40

15/30

22/45

20/40

20/40

17/35

12/25

20/40

18/35


