celebrations CATERING



## **Entrée Selections**

Baked Herb Roasted Chicken	40/75
Herbed Chicken Breast	40/75
Pesto Grilled Chicken	40/75
Chicken Tenders	30/55
Mojo Pulled Pork	45/80
Grilled Salmon	70/130
Vegetarian Burgers	35/60
Steak and Mushroom Pasta	62/115
Chicken Alfredo Pasta	40/75

## Vegetables, Salads, and Sides

Roasted Salted Fingerling Potatoes	16/30
Country Thyme Rice	20/40
Corn on the Cob	15/30
Roasted Root Vegetables	22/45
Roasted Glazed Carrots	20/40
Grilled Asparagus	20/40
Roasted Brussels Sprouts	17/35
Steamed Broccoli	12/25
Caprese Salad	20/40
Cucumber Tomato Salad	18/35

